ITEM
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NO.

615001

615202
615203
615204
600906
615006
615207
615008
942920
942501

600916
601201

942900
942400
942405
942407
942411

942404
615010
615009
942103
615051

615052
910916
913905
600943
942925
942200
935043
915301

102,103,104

QTY. DESCRIPTION
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FRAME
HEATING UNIT
LID SUPPORT
COVER

LD

COVER

COVER
GASKET

JACK
THERMOMETER
LEG
DRAINCOCK
LIGHT ASSY.
REGULATOR
HOSE
COUPLING
BURNER
VALVE
GOOSE—NECK
GASKET

PLUG
EXTERIOR VAT
INTERIOR VAT
BOLT,HEX.

LOCK—NUT,HEX.
ER

SPAC
PINTAL EYE
AXLE

WHEEL
NUTS WHEEL

500

507,508

507,508

504

MADE FROM NOVEMBER 2010

DATE: 11.01.2010
REV.: 07.01.2016
EQUIPEMENT
GRIZZLY

EQUIPMENT

150 IMP. GAL. KETTLE
160 US. GAL. KETTLE

615000A




